
Details of the contract awarded by IT-ATM Department, State Bank of India, GITC, 
Belapur on Nomination Basis for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 
 
 

1. 

Nomination Proposal No FS/2022-23/1403 

Date 22.06.2022 

Product/Service Procured Customization in DCMS for  
i. Virtual Debit Card Issuance and  
ii. Closure of Old Card upon activation of 

Renewed Card 

Name of Vendor M/s Financial Software & Systems Pvt Ltd 

Value of Contract (in Lakh) Rs 9.24 Lakh 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

17th June 2022 

Date of award of contract 28th June 2022 

Period of Contract Not Applicable 

 

2. 

Nomination Proposal No FS/2022-23/1390 

Date 22.06.2022 

Product/Service Procured Procurement of HPE NonStop TNS/X C/C++ 
Cross Compiler  
software stack for Base24 ATM Switch 
Application. 

Name of Vendor M/s Ingram Micro India Private Limited 

Value of Contract (in Lakh) Rs. 3.45 Lakh 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

09.06.2022 

Date of award of contract 27.06.2022 

Period of Contract 27.06.2022 to 29.09.2025 (Perpetual License) 

 


